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Aug 10 2017 Around the Town Sounds

15 songs, 56.5 minutes, 351.8 MB

Name

Whatever Way the Wind Blows

Western Wind

Peace In The Valley
String Theory

Pretty Liar

Hot Sun

Truckstop In La Grange
Texas Style Zydeco
Shake Your Hips

For a Dancer

Feet On The Ground
Leaving Paradise

Book Of Me And You
You're Gonna Miss Me

The Turtle

Time

3:24

3:28

3:03

3:32

441

3:38

2:31

2:39

4:59

417

4:05

517

2:58

2:28

5:40

Album

Kelly Willis (93)

Can't Stand Still

How I Spent My Summer Vacation
String Theory 2.0

Silver Tongue

Hot Sun

Best Of The Hightone Years
The Highway

The Best

Everything's Beautiful Now
Cross'n Over

1st and Repair

The Simple And The Beautiful

Hard To Find 45s On CD Volume 17: Lat...

Nuestro Camino

Artist

Kelly Willis
Lonesome Heroes
Lissa Hattersley
Greezy Wheels
Ghostbunny

Joe King Carrasco
Dale Watson
Shelley King

Lou Ann Barton
Christine Albert
Ethan Azarian
Monte Montgomery
Ned Henry

13th Floor Elevators

Dupree
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